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Subject: RE: The JET Group Ltd - December 2016 Salaries **Strictly Private &
Confidential**

From: Michael Wearn <mw@pjmarksandco.com>

Date: 21/12/2016, 11:59

To: Anita Darbar <anita.darbar@ransquawk.com>, George Eaton-Busfield <george@g-
cv.com>

CC: "Jason Earl, JET" <jason.earl@thejetgroup.co.uk>, Albie Turner
<ast@pjmarksandco.com>, Jamie McGilvray <jdm@pjmarksandco.com>, Adam Voce
<adam@g-cv.com>

Hi Anita,

Noted. Thank you.
Please check and confirm salaries anyway as you break up this Friday for the year.

Kindest regards,

Michael Wearn
P) Marks & Co Ltd.

From: Anita Darbar [mailto:anita.darbar@ransquawk.com]

Sent: 21 December 2016 11:57

To: Michael Wearn <mw@pjmarksandco.com>; George Eaton-Busfield <george@g-
cv.com>

Cc: Jason Earl, JET <jason.earl@thejetgroup.co.uk>; Albie Turner
<ast@pjmarksandco.com>; Jamie McGilvray <jdm@pjmarksandco.com>; Adam Voce
<adam@g-cv.com>

Subject: RE: The JET Group Ltd - December 2016 Salaries **Strictly Private &
Confidential**

Hi Michael,

| have just spoken to George. He said we salaries are to go through on the 30th.

Kind regards,
Anita

From: Michael Wearn [mailto:mw@pjmarksandco.com]

Sent: 21 December 2016 11:55

To: George Eaton-Busfield <george@g-cv.com>

Cc: 'Jason Earl, JET' <jason.earl@thejetgroup.co.uk>; Anita Darbar
<anita.darbar@ransquawk.com>; Albie Turner <ast@pjmarksandco.com>; Jamie
McGilvray <jdm@pjmarksandco.com>; Adam Voce <adam@g-cv.com>
Subject: The JET Group Ltd - December 2016 Salaries **Strictly Private &
Confidential**

Importance: High

Good morning George,

Please find attached the JET Group Ltd salaries for December 2016.


Jason

Jason

Jason

Jason

Jason


Anita please review and confirm that all is correct.

Anita commented this morning that salaries are to be paid this Friday?
George can you confirm this please.

Kindest regards,

Michael Wearn
P) Marks & Co Ltd.
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